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  2022-2023 School Calendar (revised 10-14-22) 
 

Fri. Aug. 12 Grammar School Division Back-to-School (K-2; 2-3 pm) (3-6; 3-4 pm) * 

Sat. Aug. 13 Campus Family Work Day 9am-2pm 

Mon. Aug. 15 Convocation (Back-to-School Night) 7pm-8pm*  

Wed. Aug. 17 First Day of First Semester -- Classes Begin 

Wed. Aug. 31 House Induction Lunch 

Mon. Sept 5 No Classes-Campus Closed (Labor Day) 

Wed. Sept. 7 Warrior Wednesday 

Thurs.-Fri. Sept 8-9 Upper School Retreat 

Fri. Sept. 16 First Quarter Mid-Term 

Fri. Sept. 23 Grandparent’s Day 

Tues. Sept. 27 School Portraits 8:15am 

Wed. Oct. 5 Warrior Wednesday 

Mon. Oct. 10 No Classes-Campus Closed (Columbus Day) 

Wed. Oct. 12 PSAT 

Fri. Oct. 14 Paideia Fall Member Meeting * 

Fri. Oct. 14 1st Quarter Ends (41 days) 

Mon.-Fri. Oct. 24-28 Parent / Teacher Conferences 

Tues. Oct. 25 Pastor Appreciation Brunch 9-10:30 am 

Fri.  Oct. 28 FACCS Regional Spelling Bee 

Tues. Nov. 1 School Portraits 8:15am 

Wed. Nov. 2 Warrior Wednesday 

Fri. Nov. 11 Second Quarter Mid-Term 

Fri.  Nov. 11 No Classes-Campus Closed (Veteran’s Day) 

Fri. Nov. 18 FACCS State Spelling Bee 

Mon.- Fri. Nov. 21-25 No Classes-Campus Closed (Thanksgiving) 

Tues Dec. 6 Picture Retake Day 

Wed. Dec. 7 Warrior Wednesday 

Thurs. Dec. 15 House Field Day 

Fri. Dec. 16 Christmas Program 

Fri. Dec. 16 2nd Quarter Ends (Noon Dismissal) (39 days) 

Mon.-Fri. Dec. 19-Jan 1 No Classes-Campus Closed (Christmas Break) 

Mon. Jan. 2 No Classes (Faculty In-service) 

Tues. Jan. 3 First Day of Second Semester (Classes Resume) 

Wed. Jan. 4 Warrior Wednesday 

Mon. Jan. 16 No Classes-Campus Closed (MLK Day) 

Tues.-Fri. Jan. 17-20 Spirit Week 

Fri.  Jan. 20 Paideia For Parents, Special Guest Speaker:  Mr. Keith McCurdy 

Thurs. – Fri. Jan. 26-27 FACCS Brain Bowl  
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Sat. Jan. 28 Spring Cleaning Family Work Day 9am-1pm 

Wed. Feb. 1 Warrior Wednesday 

Fri. Feb. 3 Third Quarter Mid-Term 

Mon.-Fri. Feb. 13-17 Parent / Teacher Conferences 

Wed. Feb. 15 Science Fair (K-8th) 

Fri. Feb. 17 Chili Bowl 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Mon. Feb. 20 No Classes-Campus Closed (Presidents’ Day Holiday)  

Wed. Mar. 1 Warrior Wednesday 

Fri. Mar 3 Spring Play 

Thurs.-Fri. Mar. 9-10 FACCS High School Fine Art Competition  

Fri. Mar. 10 3rd Quarter Ends (47 days) 

Mon.-Fri. Mar. 13-17 No Classes-Campus Closed (Spring Break) 

Mon. Mar. 20 No Classes (Faculty In-service)  

Fri.  Mar. 24 Rhetoric Speeches --8:30 am 

Fri. Mar. 31 Rhetoric Debate –8:30 am 

Wed. Apr. 5 Warrior Wednesday 

Thurs.  Apr. 6 The BIG Serve Community Outreach Project  

Fri.-Mon. Apr. 7-10 No Classes-Campus Closed (Good Friday-Easter Monday)   

Fri. Apr. 14 Spring Member Meeting* 

Mon.-Wed. Apr. 17-19 CTP5’s (1st - 8th Grades) 

Thurs. Apr. 20 CTP5’s (Make Up Day) 

Fri. Apr. 21 Fourth Quarter Mid-Term 

Fri. Apr. 21 FACCS Junior Fine Arts Regional Festival 

Fri. Apr. 28 Senior Thesis 7pm 

Mon.-Fri. May 1-4 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Wed. May 3 Warrior Wednesday 

Wed. May 10 K-12 Awards Assembly 8:30am 

Thurs.-Fri. May 11-12 FACCS Junior Fine Arts State Competition  

Sat. May 13 Commencement 1pm 

Thurs. May 25 Spring Field Day 1-3pm 

Thurs. May 25 Last day for Upper School students 

Fri.  May 26 4th Quarter Ends - Last Day for Grammar school 

((noo(1pmpmpm(NoDismissal) (47 days) Fri.  May 26 (noon dismissal for K-6th grades) 

Mon. May 29 Campus Closed (Memorial Day) 

Tues.-Fri. May 30-June 2 Faculty In-Service 

* Indicates mandatory attendance for all families 

+Events may be cancelled, rescheduled or moved to a virtual platform if the need arises.   

 

 

 


